
FOTWINCOAX

Code 9001401

Description Optical receiver

INPUT

Type of connector SC-APC

Type of optical fiber G652D 9/125 m singlemode

Optical input power -6..-9 dBm

OUTPUT

Number of ouput 2

Output level range
TER: 47-790 MHz
SAT (H/V): 950-2150 MHz

Type of output
Universal: with support DisEqC 1.0/2.0
Unicable 1: EN 40494 
Unicable 2 (DCSS): EN 50607

Output level
TER: 75dBμV
SAT: DCSS: 85 dBμV
Universal: 75 dBμV

Number of user band in unicable mode 16 (4 Unicable + 12 DCSS)

Return loss >8 dB

Type of connector and impedance
F connector: 75 Ω
F type connector: 75 Ω

Housing Diecast Zamak

Dimensions 110 x 84 x 27 mm

Power supply
Input: 230 VAC 50-60Hz
Output: 6 VDC / 1A

Led indicators
Power: Led green on
Led green: the bright of the led depend of the optical input power
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